Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
MS46-30-1045-Q1-X
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number ms46-30-1045-q1-x
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Signal Type 24
Signal Level 24 V
Description
MS46-30-1045-Q1-X, DISCONTINUED BY MANUFACTURER, LIGHT CURTAIN, TRANSMITTER, 65FT RANGE,
1045MM, INPUT 24VDC, 265MA, OBJ SIZE : 30MM/52MM/74MM